Cross Country Time Trial at Union Catholic Track (Girls)

8/30/2012
Weather: Hot

3200 Meters (9:00 AM)
Johnson, Asia
Herron, Jenny
Majano, Lila

Frosh 1.5 Miles
Rhein, Molly
Soto, Samantha
Annunziata, Stephanie
Couto, Dana
Dalton, Kelly
Neiman, Olivia

1 Mile Trial
Rovelo, Leticia
Springer, Kelly
Clarke, Joy

12:58.00
14:17.00
14:20.00

10:39.00
10:47.00
11:27.00
11:27.00
11:52.00
11:57.00

7:12.00
7:28.00
8:46.00

Comments

Comments

Comments

Pace

Pace
7:06
7:11
7:38
7:38
7:54
7:58

Pace

Split Times
800 1600
3:12.00 6:31.00
3:20.00 6:58.00
3:20.00 6:57.00
Split Times
800 1600
3:30.00 7:12.00
3:30.00 7:12.00
3:36.00 7:28.00
3:40.00 7:42.00
3:41.00 7:42.00
3:41.00 7:42.00
Split Times
800
3:30.00
3:40.00
3:55.00

2400
9:48.00
10:40.00
10:40.00
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